
TASK FORCE TIPS, LLC.
3701 INNOVATION WAY

VALPARAISO, IN 46383 USA
(219)462-6161

32
33

34
5

5
6

7
30

7
3

31

9

7

8

7

6

4

3

2

11

12

13

14

15

5

16

17

18

10

19
20

9

35

20

21

22

23

24

25

5

21
22

23
24

25
15

14
13

26
27

28
29

1

LXY-014 1 of 2PARTS LIST: TORNADO RC DUST MITIGATION

A

B

C

D

E

0

SERVICE AND MAINTENANCE

1 2 3 4 5 6

SHEET: REV:

F

G

H

DATE: 7/8/24



TASK FORCE TIPS, LLC.
3701 INNOVATION WAY

VALPARAISO, IN 46383 USA
(219)462-6161

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY PART #
1 LOWER SECTION RC 1 Y2111A
2 RIGID BASE 3" ANSI 150 1 Y2424
3 3/8 LOOP CLAMP 2 Y4655
4 1/4-20 X 5/16 BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW 1 VT25-20BH375
5 1/4-28 X 5/8 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 12 VT25-28SH625
6 GEAR MOTOR; MONITOR 2 Y4951
7 GASKET FOR MOTOR SOCKETS 4 Y2136
8 CONTROL BOX SUPPORT 1 Y2131
9 3/8-24 X 3/8 SOCKET SET SCREW CUP POINT 4 VT37-24SS375
10 TRAVEL STOP LEFT 1 Y1413
11 1/4-20 X 5/16 SOCKET SET SCREW CUP POINT 4 VT25-20SS312
12 TRAVEL STOP RIGHT 1 Y1414
13 CUP SEAL LOADED 3.5 X 3.125 X 3/16 2 Y2436
14 5/16" TORLON BALL (30) PER RACE 120 VB.312TO
15 O-RING-233 2 VO-233
16 STOP EAR 1 Y2121
17 LABEL 1 Y2122
18 LABEL BRACKET 1 Y2120
19 3/8-24 X 1/2 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 1 VT37-24SH500
20 GREASE FITTING 1/4-28 2 VT25-28ZERK
21 BEARING RETAINER 2 Y2160
22 DRIVE SHAFT SUBASSEMBLY - SHORT 2 Y2915-S
23 SHORT HEADED BUSHING 2 XGE634
24 O-RING-215 2 VO-215
25 CAP 2 Y1161
26 EXIT ELBOW SINGLE LEAD 1 Y2313A
27 1/4-20 X 5/16 BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW 2 VT25-20BH312
28 O-RING-145 1 VO-145
29 THREAD ADAPTOR 1.5"M 1 Y2325
30 CONTROL BOX BRACKET 1 Y2130
31 1/4"NPT PLUG - HEX SOCKET 1 VFSP2M-SS
32 TORNADO ELECTRICAL 1 Y5801
33 FLAT WASHER 1/4" 1 VW687E259-50
34 CONTROL BOX SUPPORT 1 Y2132
35 STOP EAR 1 Y4145

LXY-014 2 of 2PARTS LIST: TORNADO RC DUST MITIGATION

A

B

C

D

E

0

SERVICE AND MAINTENANCE

1 2 3 4 5 6

SHEET: REV:

F

G

H

DATE: 7/8/24


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2

